
 
 
 
 

 
 

Page 1 of 1 

பாரத் ெஹவி இெலக்ட்ாிகல்ஸ்ᾢமிெடட்   

भारत   हेवी    इलेİƃŌ कʤ    िलिमटेड 
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 
Tiruchirappalli – 620 014 

 
A Maharatna Company 

ISO 9001 Company 
ISO 50001 Company 

 

ENQUIRY – Corrigendum 1  
Dt. 07.03.2023 

Phone: +91 431 257 5478 
Email: mssvasan@bhel.in 
Web    : www.bhel.com   

 

NIT_ 72356 
E-Procure No.- 
2023_BHEL_22917_1 

Enquiry Number:
 

9012300003 

Enquiry Date: 
 

02.03.2023 

Due date for 
submission of 
quotation: 
07.03.2023 

 

Description: - Hiring of tyre mounted hydraulic type mobile cranes of minimum 10 Ton 
capacity for handling of materials at BHEL Trichy Complex on daily rental basis. 

Details of Corrigendum 
Change in Date for Receipt and Opening of Bid is revised as per details given below:-  

Existing Time & Date   
 

Revised Time & Date 

Existing Date & Time for Receipt of Tender 
:- 10.00 Hrs on 07.03.2023 

Last Date & Time for Receipt of Tender :- 
10.00 Hrs on 09.03.2023 

Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid :- 
15.00 Hrs on 07.03.2023 

Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid :- 
15.00 Hrs on 09.03.2023 

 
All other terms and conditions of this Tender as remain unaltered.  
 
 

Bid should be submitted before 10.00 Hrs on 
revised due date.  
 
Technical Bid will be opened at 15.00 hours 
on the revised due date.  
 

Yours faithfully, 
For BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS 

LIMITED 
 

Manager / WCM 
3rd Floor, 24 Bldg., BHEL, Trichy-14 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Place:                Signature of Authorized Signatory 
Date:                                        with seal & full address 
 


